F.--8. 16
POST OFFICE AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
@ .
82 Name, o Office. A first 4 on 28 Remarks.
z &k Ppomt | Marcn s, | SHE
3 <& | 1808 | R

CapETTES.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each; with Lodging Allowance of £20 for the First Year,
£10 the Second, and £5 the Third Year, when Cadette stationed from home—continued.

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
29
23

24
25
26

27
28

20
30
51
82
33

84
85

L

86

37
28

39

40
41
42

43
44

45
46

47

Powell, L1, A,
Boyes, M. N,
Brace, X,
Kelly, M. A.'
Luckie, A. A,
O’ Leary, E.

Pettit, B, H.
Pollaschek, R,

Seed, J. G.
Truman, B,
Warten, E. E.
Bicknell, B,

Forrester, L.
Johnston, A, K.
Lowry, J.

Merritt, B,

McCarthy, F. E.

Olliver, A. E.
Rodgers, A, N.

Smith, M. L.
Anderson, C. M.

Cameron, G, F.
Cowie, A,
Cross, I, M,
Fagan, E.,

Hutchison, M,
Johnston, E. A.

Pirie, M. A.

Pinkerton, A,

Robertson, M. 8. ..
Scandrett, M, W. ..

Weldon, B.
Scully, A. B,

Aherne, A. D,
Lundon, H, H,

Houchen. M.

26
24
21
25
21
19

17
25

18
18
25
19

19
19
20

19
17

20
17

19

24

20
18
18
20

24
2

17

21
18
25

19
26

17
22

25

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette,
Dunedin

Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin

Cadette,
Dunedin

Cadette,
Dunedin

Telephone

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Telephone
Telephone

Cadette, Telephone
Dunedin )
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Cadette,
Dunedin

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Telephone

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch

Cadette. Telenhone

Excha,nge‘,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Ezxchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,

Exchange,

Exchange,

Bxchange,

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92

1)5/92
1/5/92
1/5/92

1/5/92
4/5/92

23/5/92
25/5/92

3/6/92

o O o o ©

Y. M,
011

11
11
11
11
11

11

o O

11

11
i1
11
11

[ I e 2 = N ]

<o

11

011~

011

011
011

011
011

011
011

011
011
011
011

011
01

011

011
011
011

011

D

D
0
0
0
0
0

o O

o o o O

o

o O o O

o

010 28

010
010

9

0 928

£
50

50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50

50
50
50

50
50

50
50

50

80

50
50
&0
50

50
50

&0

50
50
50

50
50

50
50

50

From 1st May, 1893.

1 From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893.
From 1st May, 1893.
From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893.
From lst May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year,

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893. ‘And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1898,

From 1st May, 1893, And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year,

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893, And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893,
From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893, And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year. .

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893, And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 18t May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 1st May, 1893

From 1st May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 1st May, 1893.

From 4th May, 1893. And
lodging allowance of
£10 a year.

From 23¢d May, 1893,

From 25th May, 1893,
And lodging allowance
of £10 a year.

From 3rd June, 1893. And



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

