POST OFFICE AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.									
Consecutive No.	Name.		Age last Birthday.	Office.		Date of first Appoint- ment.	Length of Service on March 31, 1893.	Salary for Year 1893–94.	Remarks.
CADETTES.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each; with Lodging Allowance of £20 for the First Year, £10 the Second, and £5 the Third Year, when Cadette stationed from home—continued.									
12	Powell, L. A.		26	Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/5/92	Y. M. D. 0 11 0	£ 50	From 1st May, 1893.
13	Boyes, M. N.	$\cdot \cdot $	24	Auckland Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
14	Brace, E.		21	Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
15	Kelly, M. A.		25	Wellington Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
16	Luckie, A. A.]	21	Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
17	O'Leary, E.	••	19	Wellington Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
18	Pettit, B. H.	••	17	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
19	Pollaschek, R.	••	25	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
20	Seed, J. G.	••	18	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
21	Truman, B.	••	18	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
22	Warren, E. E.	• •	25	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
23	Bicknell, E.	••	19	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
24	Forrester, I.	••	19	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
25	Johnston, A. K.	•	19	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
26	Lowry, J.	••	20	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
27	Merritt, E.	•• [19	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
28	McCarthy, F. E.	••	17	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
29		• [20	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
30	J,	••	17	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
31		••	19	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
82	Anderson, C. M.		24	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
88	•	••	20	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
84		••	18	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50 50	From 1st May, 1893. From 1st May, 1893.
85	•	•	18	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	ĺ	From 1st May, 1898. And
86		••	20	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	lodging allowance of £10 a year.
37	·	••	24	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
88	•	••	24	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
39	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	••	17	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
40	Pinkerton, A.	••	21	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
41	Robertson, M. S.		18	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
42	Scandrett, M. W.	••	25	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
43	·	••	19	Cadette, Telephone Dunedin	Exchange,	1/5/92	0 11 0	50	From 1st May, 1893.
44	•	••	26	Cadette, Telephone Wellington	Exchange,	4/5/92	0 10 28	50	From 4th May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
45	•	••	17	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	23/5/92	0 10 9	50	From 23rd May, 1893.
46	•	••	22	Cadette, Telephone Christchurch	Exchange,	25/5/92	0 10 7	50	From 25th May, 1893. And lodging allowance of £10 a year.
47	Houchen, M.		25	Cadette, Telephone	Exchange,	3/6/92	0 9 28	50	From 3rd June, 1893. And